pevbale del calcis del Friull « Venecis Gieia b 31

16/03
2-0
14 -

1 Giornata 27/03

27/02
CjarlinsMuzane - Fiumicello 1-2 0-6
Pro Fagagna - Aris S.Polo 6-2 1-3
Sanvitese - Fontanafredda 2-1 1-5
4 Giornata 24/04 2003
Avris S.Polo - Fontanafredda ?_5 1-3
Pro Fagagna - CjarlinsMuzane 6-2
Sanvitese - Fiumicello 0-2 22

2 Giornata
Aris S.Polo - Sanvitese
Fiumicello - Pro Fagagna
Fontanafredda - CjarlinsMuzane

5 Giornata
CjarlinsMuzane - Sanvitese
Fiumicello - Aris S.Polo
Fontanafredda - Pro Fagagna

Iwww.friuligol.it

Calendario Under 17 Regionali Girone A 2023/2024

03/04 06/03 3 Giornata

1-7 1%)' CjarlinsMuzane - Aris S.Polo
S -3 Fontanafredda - Fiumicello
2-1 -0 Sanvitese - Pro Fagagna
01/05

1-0

6-1

3-2

16/04
15 -

5-1



